NHHPRL Record Setters:

Open winners:

Gus Dunfey:
Jeff Linblom:
Chris  Metildi:
Chris  Metildi:

Rich Skrowronski

Offhand Agg. Shooting:

Gus Dunfey:
Jeff Linblom:
Chris  Pitts:
Chris  Pitts:

Jeff Linblom:
Dan Sales:

Sitting Agg. Shooting:

Mark Millette:
Jeff Linblom:
Gus Dunfey:
Chris  Metildi:

Rich Skrownski:

494.50
494.00
493.50
492.25
491.25

97.25
97.25
97.25
97.00
96.75
96.75

200.00
199.75
199.50
199.50
199.50

Prone Agg. Shooting:

Chris  Metildi:
Jeff Lindblom:
Rod Rosa:
Chris  Metildi:
Gus Dunfey:

George Smith:

199.50
199.00
199.00
198.75
198.75
198.75

2006
2008
2008
2006
2014

2006 & 2007
2007
2008
2013
2008
2012

2014
2008
2006
2008
2011 & 2014

2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2010



Highest score shot that Year...

(2004) 10/10/2004 Chris Metildi NFGA MA 493 - 19x
(2005) 6/26/2005 Dana Fogarty PVFG MA 492 - 16x
(2006) 6/25/2006 Gus Dunfey NFGA HM 495 - 17x
(2007) 5/20/2007 Mark Millette NFGA HM 494 - 14x
(2008) 10/5/2008 Jeff Lindblom PVFG HM 496 - 18x
(2009) 6/6/2009 Chris Metildi NFGA HM 491-17x

(2010) 4/10/2010 Chris Metildi NFGA HM 491 - 20x
(2011) 10/22/2011 Rich Skowronski NFGA MA 492 - 19x
(2012) 4/29/2012 Dave Marshall NFGA HM 496 - 19x
(2013) 9/8/2013 Kristoffer Friend NFGA HM 494 -19x

(2014) 10/12/2014 Rich Skowronski NFGA HM 495 - 23x



